CMOS Low Voltage, 2 Ω SPST Switches
Data Sheet ADG701L/ADG702L
Rev. A Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice.
No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog
Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

(RJ-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Marking Code2
ADG701LBRJZ-500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-5 S10
ADG701LBRJZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-5 S10
ADG701LBRMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 S10
ADG701LBRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 S10
ADG701LBRTZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-6 S10
ADG702LBRMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 S11
ADG702LBRTZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-6 S11
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Due to package size limitations, these three characters represent the part number.
©2006–2020 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D05486-1/20(A)
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.